Chuang Yen Monastery Stormwater Bond Estimate

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Swale w/checkdams	345	LF	\$7.50	\$2,587.50
Soil Stockpiles	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
End sections w/riprap pads	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
Additional riprap	50	CY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
10" dia. Drainage pipe	455	LF	\$16.75	\$7,621.25
Seed & Mulch	10,250	SF	\$0.06	\$615.00
Silt Fence	255	LF	\$4.00	\$1,020.00

Total: \$16,844

Quantities per "Erosion & Sediment Control Plan Chuang Yen Monastery", prepared by Hudson Land Design, last revised 12/31/12

RECEIVED

FEB 20 2013

ROHDE, SOYKA & ANDREWS CONSULTING ENGINEERS, P.C.